VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
October 1983

Saturday, October 1:

10 a.m. REMARKS: Inauguration of Pres. Robert Duvall, Pacific University,
Forest Grove
11 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Korean Golf Association of Oregon, Governor's

Trophy Golf Tournament, Glendoveer Golf Course, Portland

Sunday, October 2:

Monday, October 3:
Open House

Tuesday, October 4:
No Open House

Noon SPEECH: McMinnville Chamber of Commerce, Community Center,
MeMinnville
7 p.m. ATTEND: Dinner honoring Deschutes River Project workers, Portland

(location to be determined)

Wednesday, October 5:

Open House

6:30 p.m. REMARKS: State Department of Human Resources Semi-annual
Meeting, Embarcadero, Newport

Thursday, October 6:
Open House

Friday, October 7:
No Open House

Saturday, October 8:

9 a.m. START: Micro Marathon Race, McKenzie-Willamette Memorial
Hospital, Springfield

10 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Dedication Ancillary Building, McKenzie-Willamette
Memorial Hospital, Springfield

11 a.m. ATTEND: Pre-game Buffet, Stadium Club, Eugene

Noon ATTEND: University of Oregon vs. California Football Game, Autzen

Stadium, Eugene




Sunday, October 9:
7 p.m. ATTEND: Annual Governor's Dinner, Chefs de Cuisine Society of

Oregon, Lloyd Center Red Lion, Portland

Monday, October 10:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Ninth Annual Conference of Opera Guild International,
Marriott Hotel, Portland

Tuesday, October 11:
Open House

Wednesday, October 12:
Open House

Thursday, October 13:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: First Productivity Conference, Oregon Productivity
Center, Jantzen Beach Thunderbird, Portland

Friday, October 14, through Friday, October 28:
Governor and Mrs. Atiyeh will be on vacation

Saturday, October 29:

Sunday, October 30:

Monday, October 31:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: 1983 National Association of Extension 4-H Agents,
Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland

# # #




